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Plasmid Residual DNA Detection Kit (qPCR)  

Overview

Standard curve

Datasheet

Cat.No. HG-ZL001

This kit is designed for the quantitative detection of residual plasmid DNA in intermediates, semi-
finished products and finished products of various biological products. Plasmid DNA content in 
samples (e.g., lentivirus, adenovirus) is detected by analyzing the consensus sequence.
This kit uses TaqMan fluorescence probe principle, with strong specificity, high sensitivity and 
reliable performance.

Assay range: 4×101~4×106copies/μl
Limit of quantitation: 4×101copies/μl
Precision: CV% ≤ 15%

Specification
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BSA ELISA检测试剂盒

标准曲线

BSA ELISA检测试剂盒 Cat. No.: HG-BS001

BlueKit®系列BSA定量检测试剂盒采用双抗夹心法定量检测各种生物制品的中间品、

半成品和成品中BSA的残留含量。

检测范围： 1.56-50 ng/mL

定  量  限： 1.56 ng/mL

检  测  限： 0.5ng/mL

精  密  度： CV%≤10%, RE%≤±15%

实验检测结果
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质粒残留DNA检测试剂盒

(qPCR-荧光探针法)

标准曲线

质粒残留DNA检测试剂盒(qPCR-荧光探针法)
Cat. No.: HG-ZL001

BlueKit®系列质粒残留DNA检测试剂盒通过对市场所用质粒共有DNA序列的分析，可

以实现定量检测样品（如慢病毒、腺病毒等）中各类质粒DNA的残留，是用于检测各种生物制

品的中间品、半成品和成品中质粒DNA残留的专用试剂盒 

本试剂盒利用TaqMan荧光探针原理，专一性强，灵敏度高，性能可靠。

检测范围： 4×101 ~4×106copies/μl
定  量  限： 4×101copies/μl
精  密  度： CV%≤15%

实验检测数据

浓度(copies /ul)

4.00E+06

4.00E+05

4.00E+04

4.00E+03

4.00E+02

4.00E+01

6.60

5.60

4.60

3.60

2.60

1.60

16.76

19.93

23.59

26.90

30.09

33.27

17.14

20.32

23.99

27.34

30.54

33.20

扩增效率

17.07

20.20

23.85

27.37

30.41

33.57

16.99

20.15

23.81

27.20

30.35

33.35

1.18%

1.01%

0.85%

0.97%

0.76%

0.60%

100.6%
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FAM　E=100.6%  R∧2=0.998  Slope=-3.308  y-int=38.877
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Standard Curve

Log Starting Quantity

Concentration
 (copies/μl)

Log10
Concentration

Ct Value(1) Ct Value(2) Ct Value(3) Ct Mean Value CV

4.00E+06 6.60 16.76 17.14 17.07 16.99 1.18%

4.00E+05 5.60 19.93 20.32 20.20 20.15 1.01%

4.00E+04 4.60 23.59 23.99 23.85 23.81 0.85%

4.00E+03 3.60 26.90 27.34 27.37 27.20 0.97%

4.00E+02 2.60 30.09 30.54 30.41 30.35 0.76%

4.00E+01 1.60 33.27 33.20 33.57 33.35 0.60%

Amplification efficiency 100.6%


